ESTAFETA CASCAIS-LISBOA (17-4);

1.

Sporting
Mario Silva
Joaquim Pinheiro
Domingos Castro
Dionisio Castro
Fernando Mamede
Benfica
Joao Campos
Fernando Couto
Luis Honta
Henrigue Criséstomo
Jodo Junqueira
Sporting B
Anténio Montsiro
Carlos Monteiro
Elisio Rios
Fernando Santos
Carlos Patricio
Seleciao de Aveiro
Armenio Valente
Mdrio Silva
Antonio Godinho
Manuel Antonio
Joseé Manuel

. Seleccao da Porto

Pedro Soares
Alberto Real

Rui Pinto
Henrigue Coslho
Joaquim Ramos
CEFA

Antonio Pimenta
Joaquim Galocha
Anténio Tavares

1.07.41
832
1208
18.07
15.31
12.23
1.08.25
8.36
12.02
18.23
1552
1232
1.10.06
851
1239
19.58
16.14
12.34
1.12.02
854
12.28
20.21
16.54
13.35
1.13.13
9.11
12.56
20.57
16.52
13.17
1.14.15
9.37
13.16
20.58

10.

1.
12.
13.
14,
185,
16.
17.
18.

Jose Corucho
Jasé Soldado

. Belenenses

Paulo Santos
Mario Soares
Jodo Marques
Carlos Pinto
Cipriano Lucas

. N.A.Odivelas

Jodo Bras

Vitor Santos
Jorge Esteves
Henrigue Helder
Jorge Costa

. G.S. Loures

Paulo Nobre

Manuel Proenca
Vitor Siva

Fifipe Santos
Domingos Cardoso
Rangel

Carlos Correia
Rul Pedro
Fernando Melao
Luis Farraz
Jorge Caimao
Galamares

U. Caparica
Povoense
Veteranos B
Caxias

Rangel B
Veteranos A
Mante Real

17.42
12.43
1.14.43
9.33
1239
21.26
17.21
13.44
1.14.59
9.12
13.13
2131
17.31
1332
1.15.03
931
13.21
2044
17.12
14 15
1.15.35
929
14.02
2118
17.10
13.36
1.15.51
1.16.31
1.18.06
1.20.25
1.21.02
1.21.07
1.22.12
1.26.28



